
90%

9%

1%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED
GRAHAM COUNTY

EVICTION RENT
PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

80%

20%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED
GREENLEE COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

92%

3%
5%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS
WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

2%

91%

3%

4%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED
S. COCHISE COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS
WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

73%

13%

14%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED
N. COCHISE COUNTY EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS







$35,822.05 , 
70%

$14,597.75 

$792.08 , 2%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES
GRAHAM COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS
WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

$4,800.00 , 
71%

$1,915.52 
, 29%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES
GREENLEE COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS
WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

$1,500.00 
2%

$39,852.58 
61%

$10,061.28 
15%

$14,585.07 
22%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY EVICTION RENT

PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT
PAYMENTS
UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS
WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

$3,641.54 
4%

$59,342.29 
62%

$6,523.19 
7%

$26,557.83 
27%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES
S. COCHISE COUNTY

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS

$30,593.00 , 35%

$12,000.00 
, 13%

$45,663.26 , 
52%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES
N. COCHISE COUNTY

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS



 



GRAHAM COUNTY
3RD QRT REPORT

JANUARY - MARCH 2020

SERVICE PROVIDED
NUMBER OF FAMILIES 

ASSISTED

NUMBER OF                        
ELDERLY ASSISTED                                            
(60 yoa and older)

                                                     
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 

ASSISTED                                  
(0 - 17 yoa) 3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

MOVE-IN                                            
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

UTILITY PAYMENTS 61 37 44 35,822.05$                             

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE 
PAYMENTS 6 6 1 14,597.75$                             

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS 1 1 0 792.08$                                   

$35,822.05 , 
70%

$14,597.75 
, 28%

$792.08 , 2%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS

61, 90%

6, 9% 1, 1%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS



GREENLEE COUNTY
3RD QRT REPORT

JANUARY - MARCH 2020

SERVICE PROVIDED
NUMBER OF FAMILIES 

ASSISTED

NUMBER OF                        
ELDERLY ASSISTED                                            
(60 yoa and older)

                                                     
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 

ASSISTED                                  
(0 - 17 yoa) 3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

MOVE-IN                                            
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

UTILITY PAYMENTS 8 8 0 4,800.00$                               

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE 
PAYMENTS 2 1 1 1,915.52$                               

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

8, 80%

2, 20%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

$4,800.00 , 71%

$1,915.52 , 
29%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT
PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS



SANTA CRUZ COUNTY
3RD QRT REPORT

JANUARY - MARCH 2020

SERVICE PROVIDED
NUMBER OF FAMILIES 

ASSISTED

NUMBER OF                        
ELDERLY ASSISTED                                            
(60 yoa and older)

                                                     
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 

ASSISTED                                  
(0 - 17 yoa) 3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 1,500.00$                               

MOVE-IN                                            
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

UTILITY PAYMENTS 72 49 48 39,852.58$                             

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE 
PAYMENTS 2 0 6 10,061.28$                             

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS 4 0 8 14,585.07$                             

$1,500.00 
2%

$39,852.58 
61%$10,061.28 

15%

$14,585.07 
22%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT
PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

72, 92%

2, 3%

4, 5%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS



SOUTHERN COCHISE COUNTY
3RD QRT REPORT

JANUARY - MARCH 2020

SERVICE PROVIDED
NUMBER OF FAMILIES 

ASSISTED

NUMBER OF                        
ELDERLY ASSISTED                                            
(60 yoa and older)

                                                     
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 

ASSISTED                                  
(0 - 17 yoa) 3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS 3 0 5 3,641.54$                               

MOVE-IN                                            
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

UTILITY PAYMENTS 106 59 81 59,342.29$                             

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE 
PAYMENTS 3 2 2 6,523.19$                               

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS 5 1 5 26,557.83$                             

$3,641.54 
4%

$59,342.29 
62%

$6,523.19 
7%

$26,557.83 
27%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS

3
2%

106
91%

3
3%

5
4%

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS



NORTHERN COCHISE COUNTY
3RD QRT REPORT

JANUARY - MARCH 2020

SERVICE PROVIDED
NUMBER OF FAMILIES 

ASSISTED

NUMBER OF                        
ELDERLY ASSISTED                                            
(60 yoa and older)

                                                     
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 

ASSISTED                                  
(0 - 17 yoa) 3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

MOVE-IN                                            
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS 0 0 0 -$                                         

UTILITY PAYMENTS 48 46 5 30,593.00$                             

APPLIANCE REPAIR/REPLACE 
PAYMENTS 9 8 4 12,000.00$                             

WEATHERIZATION PAYMENTS 9 7 0 45,663.26$                             

$30,593.00 , 
35%

$12,000.00 
, 13%

$45,663.26 , 
52%

3RD QRT EXPENDITURES

EVICTION RENT
PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS

48
73%

9
13%

9

NUMBER OF FAMILIES ASSISTED

EVICTION RENT PAYMENTS

MOVE-IN
RENT/DEPOSIT PAYMENTS

UTILITY PAYMENTS

APPLIANCE
REPAIR/REPLACE
PAYMENTS

WEATHERIZATION
PAYMENTS
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